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Anlage
St. Christophorusstr.27, 76863 Herxheim
G 07276/8466

Hallenadresse
St. Christophorusstr.27, 76863 Herxheim
Maria@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com

Sportwart/in
TC BW Herxheim, Sportwart(e)
sportwart@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com

Jugendwart/in
TC BW Herxheim, Jugendwart(e)
jugendwart@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kerner, Barbara
T 0171 7540940 barbara@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com
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Damen 55 Doppel 1
MF: Rita Vialon; T 07276 95219
m 0172 7762480; rita.vialon@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Linder, Ingrid
Gensheimer, Heidi
Kuhn, Alexandra
Vialon, Rita
Herrmann, Nicole
Frank, Gerdi
Ehmer, Marliese
Jobst, Helga

o ~NOoO b WNPRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

25803032
25800009
26300115
25503198
26303324
25100152
25302904
24501863

LK

LK19,4
LK22,4
LK20,4
LK23,4
LK23,4

DR -
Sen.

Info

T nnisverband pfalz ev

g GENERALI



